Little River 9-Miler - Trail Run, 1/12/2008

Place Name

Category

Overall Female

Overall Male
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Blatti, Caroline
Hallenbeck, Sarah
Krasnozon, Amie
weiler, spinz
Mosley, Willow

Saft, Aaron

King, Geoff
Linney, Monk
Potorti, Paul
Westbrook, Russell

HomeTown

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Fletcher, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Apex, NC
Hillsborough, NC

Age

33
31
27
34
36

30
29
32
44
37

Time

1:05:18.00
1:06:00.00
1:11:04.00
1:14:17.00
1:14:26.00

54:39.00

57:33.00

58:26.00
1:00:04.00
1:00:33.00

Overall

14
17
38
58
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