## Little River 9-Miler - Trail Run, 1/12/2008

Category	Place Name		HomeTown	Age	Time	Overall
Overall Female						
	1	Blatti, Caroline	Chapel Hill, NC	33	1:05:18.00	14
	2	Hallenbeck, Sarah	Chapel Hill, NC	31	1:06:00.00	17
	3	Krasnozon, Amie	Durham, NC	27	1:11:04.00	38
	4	weiler, spinz	Chapel Hill, NC	34	1:14:17.00	58
	5	Mosley, Willow	Chapel Hill, NC	36	1:14:26.00	62
Overall Male						
	1	Saft, Aaron	Fletcher, NC	30	54:39.00	1
	2	King, Geoff	Chapel Hill, NC	29	57:33.00	2
	3	Linney, Monk	Durham, NC	32	58:26.00	3
	4	Potorti, Paul	Apex, NC	44	1:00:04.00	4
	5	Westbrook, Russell	Hillsborough, NC	37	1:00:33.00	5